Hubertusmeister

1971 Siegrid Kuchenbaecker
1972 Giinter Brockels
1973 Hans-Heinrich Rahlf
1974 Boie Thomsen

1975 Emil Lauterweg
1976 Manfred Randig
1977 Olaf Clasen

1978 Erich Schlenther
1979 Manfred Randig
1980 Heidi Kasten

1981 Jirgen Kalbau

1982 Andreas Mengel
1983 Irmgard Kalbau

1984 Renate Neckien

1985 Manfred Randig
1986 Geraldo Messmer
1987 Silke Kaacksteen
1988 Jirgen Kalbau


https://luebscher-adler.de/hubertusmeister-2/

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

Dieter Grenda
Manfred Randig
Irmgard Kalbau
Adolf Steinicke
Rudi Neckien

Inge Hamann
Michael Plath
Christine Niewiadomski
Geraldo Messmer
Uwe Miinchow
Marco Vofs
Inge Hamann
Gisela Zimmermann
Renate Neckien
Geraldo Messmer
Uwe Sellmann
Marco Vofs
Olaf Clasen
Ingrid Sander

Renate Neckien



2009 Gisela Zimmermann
2010 Uwe Sellmann

2011 Marco Vofs

2012 Geraldo Messmer
2013 Inge Hamann

2014 Edith Barkow

2015 Renate Neckien
2016 Gisela Schlenther
2017 -

2018 -



